# Price List - Course Packages



	MARINE ENVIRONM	MARINE ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANT						
	Duration (Weeks)	Non-Tuition Fee	Tuition Fee	Deposit (inclusive of third party fees)	Payment Plan (Est. fee \$50)	Total Price	Special Prices December	
10750NAT Cert. III in Marine Habitat Conservation and Restoration	58	\$250 - Enrolment Fee	\$10,000	\$5,000 Offshore	\$113 \$450 Weekly or Monthly	\$10,750	\$9,500	
		\$500 - Scuba diving license Open Water	\$10,000	\$2,000 Onshore	\$188 \$750 Weekly or Monthly			
MSS50118 Diploma of Sustainable Operations	62	\$250 - Enrolment Fee	e \$15,000	\$5,000 Offshore	\$100 \$400 Weekly or Monthly	\$15,250	\$9,000	
				\$2,000 Onshore	\$175 \$700 Weekly or Monthly			
						Upfront Payments - \$1000 Off		

	SUSTAINABILITY CONSULTANT							
	Duration (Weeks)	Non-Tuition Fee	Tuition Fee	Deposit (inclusive of third party fees)	Payment Plan (Est. fee \$50)	Total Price	Special Prices December	
B5B40120 & B5B40320 Cert. IV in Business (Sustainability) & Cert. IV in Entrepreneurship and New Business	58	\$250 - Enrolment Fee	\$9,000	\$5,000 Offshore	\$88 \$350 Weekly or Monthly	\$9,250	\$8,500	
				\$2,000 Onshore	\$163 \$650 Weekly or Monthly			
MSS50118 Diploma of Sustainable Operations	62	62 \$250 - Enrolment Fee	\$15,000	\$5,000 Offshore	\$113 \$450 Weekly or Monthly	\$15,250	N/A	
	5250 - EIROINIEIK F	viso chromentiee		\$2,000 Onshore	\$188 \$750 Weekly or Monthly			

	KITCHEN MANAGEMENT & HOSPITALITY							
	Duration (Weeks)	Non-Tuition Fee	Tuition Fee	Deposit (inclusive of third party fees)	Payment Plan (Est. fee \$50)	Total Price	Special Prices December	
SIT30821, SIT40521 & SIT40621 Cert. III in Commercial Cookery, Cert. IV in Kitchen Management & Cert. IV in Catering Management	63 \$250 - Enrolment Fee 63 \$1,000 - Chef Kit	\$250 - Enrolment Fee	\$11,000	\$5,000 Offshore	\$113 \$450 Weekly or Monthly	\$12,250	\$9,500	
		\$1,000 - Chef Kit		\$2,000 Onshore	\$188 \$750 Weekly or Monthly			
SIT50416 Diploma of Hospitality Management	62 \$250 - Enrolment Fee	\$250 Enrolmont Foo		\$5,000 Offshore	\$60 \$340 Weekly or Monthly	40.050	\$8,000	
		\$9,000	\$2,000 Onshore	\$120 \$590 Weekly or Monthly	\$9,250	\$5,000		

Upfront Payments - \$1000 Off

\* Installment amounts are system computed and may vary depending on the number of installment payments

Awards 2007



KExport Awards WINNER

57







# **SKILLED PATHWAY:** SUBCLASS 485 GRADUATE WORK STREAM

Envirotech Education provide three pathways and packages for students graduate visa: Sustainability, Marine Conservation and Commercial Cookery.

The 485 Visa is for international students who apply shortly after graduating with skills and qualifications that are relevant to **specific high priority occupations**, **representing labour shortage**, **required in** Australia.

This visa lets you live, study and work in Australia temporarily, and if further conditions are met (e.g. employment, English, under 50 years of age, etc.), graduates may be eligible to continue with further skilled or employment visa pathways.

**Currently**, international **students** who studied on a Student Visa Subclass 500 in Australia over 92 weeks in courses that are **highly related to their nominated occupation**, accumulated required **professional work experience**, met age, skills, English, health, and character criteria may apply for the Visa Subclass 485 under the GRADUATE WORK STREAM for occupations listed as priority skills.

### **Cookery Pathway**

Assessing body:

#### **Trades Recognition Australia (TRA)**

Trades Recognition Australia (TRA) is a skills assessment service for people with trade skills gained overseas or in Australia for the purpose of migration

• Chef (ANZSCO 361112)

### **Environmental Pathway**

Assessing body:

#### VETASSESS

VETASSESS is a skills assessment body authorized by the Australian Government to assess Skills assessment applications of many professionals who primarily intend to migrate to Australia on Skilled Visas.

- Environmental Consultant (ANZSCO 234312)
- Environmental Manager (ANZSCO 139912)
  Environmental Research Scientist (ANZSCO
  234313)
- Environmental Scientists nec (ANZSCO 234399)
- Life Scientist (General) (ANZSCO 234511)
- Life Scientists nec (ANZSCO 234599)
- Marine Biologist (ANZSCO 234516)



## **Professional Work Experience**

This visa provides student graduates that completed 92 weeks of highly relevant study to a nominated skills occupation the time to accumulate professional work experience, pass the English requirements and a skill assessment for their further visa pathway. During this visa duration, students may work and travel without limitation and create skilled work visa pathways:



1. Professional work experience



2. Suficient english level



3. Complete process of their skills assessment

## **Check your eligibility**

- Complete minimum 92 weeks of highly relevant studies to your nominated occupation on a student visa.
- Graduated from higher education degree at the nominated occupation in an Australian recognised university or college.
- Satisfy the minimum AQF for your occupation.
- Be under 50 years of age.
- Hold an eligible visa and held a student visa in the last 6 months
- Have a qualification relevant to an occupation on the skilled occupation list
- Applied for a skills assessment for skilled occupation list

**Disclaimer:** Consider the above information as general guideness only. Please contact Envirotech Education for further inquire.

More useful information can be found at:

https://immi.homeaffairs.gov.au/visas/getting-a-visa/visa-listing/temporary-graduate-485/graduate-work: